
Day Date CDE 13U - 2030

Sunday 16-Feb Work 4:30-6 HREC

Wednesday 19-Feb 7:15-9:00 HES

Saturday 22-Feb Phenom Wint. Na.

Sunday 23-Feb Phenom Wint. Na.

Monday 24-Feb 7:00-8:30 HES

Wednesday 26-Feb 7:30-9:00 HES

Saturday 1-Mar IE TIP-OFF

Sunday 2-Mar WINSTON-SALEM

Monday 3-Mar 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 5-Mar 7:30-9:00 JMA

Sunday 9-Mar MEDIA DAY 4-6 AT HREC

Monday 10-Mar 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 12-Mar 7:30-9:00 JMA

Saturday 15-Mar PHENOM HOOPS

Sunday 16-Mar ROCK HILL

Monday 17-Mar 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 19-Mar 7:30-9:00 JMA

Sunday 23-Mar Work 4:30-6 HREC

Monday 24-Mar 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 26-Mar 7:30-9:00 JMA

Saturday 29-Mar HOOPS & DREAMS

Sunday 30-Mar HIGH POINT

Monday 31-Mar 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 2-Apr 7:30-9:00 JMA

Sunday 6-Apr Work 4:30-6 HREC

Monday 7-Apr 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 9-Apr 7:30-9:00 JMA

Saturday 12-Apr PHENOM HOOPS

Sunday 13-Apr ROCK HILL

Monday 14-Apr 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 16-Apr 7:30-9:00 JMA

Sunday 20-Apr EASTER

Monday 21-Apr 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 23-Apr 7:30-9:00 JMA

Friday 25-Apr IE RALEIGH

Saturday 26-Apr IE RALEIGH

Sunday 27-Apr IE RALEIGH

Monday 28-Apr 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 30-Apr 7:30-9:00 JMA

Saturday 3-May IE ELITE 24

Sunday 4-May MOORESVILLE

Monday 5-May 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 7-May 7:30-9:00 JMA

Sunday 11-May Work 4:30-6 HREC

Monday 12-May 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 14-May 7:30-9:00 JMA

Friday 16-May IE G-BORO

Saturday 17-May IE G-BORO

Sunday 18-May IE G-BORO

Monday 19-May 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 21-May 7:30-9:00 JMA



Monday 26-May Memorial Day

Wednesday 28-May 7:30-9:00 JMA

Saturday 31-May PHENOM HOOPS

Sunday 1-Jun ROCK HILL

Monday 2-Jun 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 4-Jun 7:30-9:00 JMA

Saturday 7-Jun BOND, CONCORD

Sunday 8-Jun BOND, CONCORD

Monday 9-Jun 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 11-Jun 7:30-9:00 JMA

Monday 16-Jun 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 18-Jun 7:30-9:00 JMA

Monday 23-Jun 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 25-Jun TRAVEL MB

Thursday 26-Jun MB TOURNEY

Friday 27-Jun MB TOURNEY

Saturday 28-Jun MB TOURNEY

Sunday 29-Jun MB TOURNEY

Monday 30-Jun 6:00-7:30 LKNCElementaryS

Wednesday 2-Jul 6:00-7:30 LKNCElementaryS

Sunday 6-Jul 3-6PM PRAC/SCRI. LKNCElemS

Monday 7-Jul 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 9-Jul TRAVEL KY

Thursday 10-Jul KY TOURNEY

Friday 11-Jul KY TOURNEY

Saturday 12-Jul KY TOURNEY

Monday 14-Jul 7:00-8:30 JMA

Wednesday 16-Jul 7:30-9:00 JMA

Friday 18-Jul TRAVEL ATL

Saturday 19-Jul ATL TOURNEY

Sunday 20-Jul ATL TOURNEY

Monday 21-Jul ATL TOURNEY


